Dual Hall Effect Sensor with
PNP/NPN or RS422 output.
Page 1 of 7
Features
 Dual Hall Effect Sensors
 High Sensitivity
 3 Types of output: PNP, NPN, RS422
 M12 or Cable connections

PNP/NPN or RS422 output.
Page 2 of 7
1 Ordering information
Part Number Package Interface Output Type
HS-DUAL-PNP-M12 35x35x29.7mm
Anodized aluminum
M12, 5pin Female connector.  PNP
HS-DUAL-NPN-M12 35x35x29.7mm
Stainless steel 316
M12, 5pin Female connector. NPN
HS-DUAL-RS-M12 35x35x12.2mm
Anodized aluminum
M12, 8pin Female connector. RS422
HS-DUAL-PNP-C 35x35x12.2mm
Anodized aluminum
2m cable, 4 wires and 1 shield PNP
HS-DUAL-NPN-C 35x35x12.2mm
Anodized aluminum
2m cable, 4 wires and 1 shield NPN
For a stainless steel housing add an –S suffix to the above part number e.g. HS-DUAL-PNP-M12-S for stainless steel casing
for M12 connector and PNP output. For other specific packages please contact us. We have other materials / coatings
available not listed here.
Dual Hall Effect Sensor with
PNP/NPN or RS422 output.